

NMS81

February 27, 2005

Licensing Assistance Team Division of Nuclear Materials Safety U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Region One 475 Allendale Road King of Prussia, PA

37-01033-02

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to notify you that the name of our license should change from Coatesville Hospital Corporation to Coatesville Hospital Corporation d/b/a Brandywine Hospital. There is no change in assets.

This letter is also used to inform you that I am now the Chief Executive Officer replacing Don Henderson. This was effective on May 1, 2005.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Warren E. Callaway, FACHE

Chief Executive Officer

w:j-1

138522 NMSS/RGNI MATERIALS-002

U.S. NUCLEAR REC	GULATORY COMMISSION	Date: 2/10/06
TELEPHONE CO	NVERSATION RECORD	Time: 16:00
Mail Control N/A or Report No(s).	License No(s). 37-01033-02	Docket No(s). 030-02975
Name of Licensee:	Coatesville Hospital Corporation	,
Name of Participant(s):	Jean M. Botkin, Administrative Assis Randolph C. Ragland, Jr., NRC Regi	
Telephone No.	610-383-8000	
Subject: (NOTE: This will be used as the Documents Title in ADAMS)	Coatesville Hospital Request for Name Change	
Summary:	Background: Coatesville Hospital Corporation 2006, under a Brandywine Hospital letter head changed from Mr. Don Henderson to Mr. Was Brandywine Hospital sold its assets to Coate May 24, 2001). I contacted Ms. Jean M. Both hospital names and Ms. Bothin confirmed that that Coatesville Hospital Corporation simply of Based on that information, I requested Ms. B requesting the following information: 1) Please change the name on the NRC licer Coatesville Hospital Corporation, D.B.A. Brand 2) Please confirm that there as been no changed the clear-up any confusion regarding the 3) Please change the CEO contact from from Callaway, FACHE.	ad, notifying NRC that their CEO had arren E. Callaway, FACHE. In 2001, esville Hospital Corporation (See letter dated kin to inquire about the apparent change in at there had been no change in assets and does business as Brandywine Hospital. Botkin to submit a license amendment onse from Coatesville Hospital Corporation to indywine Hospital. Inge in assets and this request is only being e ownership of the hospital.
Action Required:	Ms. Botkin will submit a license amer officer of the company, requesting th	
Document Availability:	✓ Publicly Available	Non-Publicly Available
√ Non-Sensitive	Non-Sensitive Copyright Sen	nsitive Sensitive Copyright
Immediate Release	√ Normal Release	Delay Release Date
Prepared & SISP Review Completed B	ly: /RA/ R. Ragland	Date: 2/10/06



January 20, 2006

United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please remove the following name from your mailing list:

ATTN: DON HENDERSON, CEO COATESVILLE HOSPITAL CORPORATION 201 REECEVILLE ROAD COATESVILLE, PA 19320-0953

The new information is as follows:

Tadbiaalladiladiadadahladidadil

Mr. Warren E. Callaway, FACHE Chief Executive Officer Brandywine Hospital 201 Reeceville Road Coatesville, PA 19320

M. Boltser

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Jean M. Botkin

Administrative Assistant

र्के पर्वे । उर्दर्भ प्रवेद्दर्भ के देवता है । इस स्वत्य का स्वत्य का स्वत्य का प्रवेद का प्रवेद का प्रवेद का

	2/27/20	he receipt of your letter/application dated onumber in the initial processing we review has been performed.	hich
	There were no admin technical reviewer. P	3 アーの33 ーのこ istrative omissions. Your application was assigned to a lease note that the technical review may identify additional information.	
	Please provide to this	office within 30 days of your receipt of this card	
		s been forwarded to our License Fee & Accounts Received you separately if there is a fee issue involved.	vable
	When calling to inquire a	signed Mail Control Number	
	NRC FORM 532 (R.) (6-96)	Sincerely, Licensing Assistance Team Leader	
_			

.

.

.

·

• j • V